

I acknowledge that I have successfully reviewed the South Georgia Ballet Company Handbook on the company website with revision date of Fall 2023. I understand that this handbook replaces any and all prior Company Handbook revisions regarding South Georgia Ballet and it is my responsibility to print and retain a copy of this document.

I have read and understand the contents of the Company Handbook and will act in accord with these policies and procedures as a condition of my membership with South Georgia Ballet.

I understand that if I have questions or concerns at any time about the handbook or any of the policies and procedures as outlined in the handbook, I will contact the SGB Executive/Artistic Director.

Finally, I understand that the contents of this handbook may change at any time and notification of changes and updates will be emailed and available on the SGB website for my review. It is my responsibility to print these changes for inclusion in my Company Handbook.

Dancer Name	
Dancer Signature	
Date	
Parent Signature	
Date	

Please sign, date and return this form to the SGB Office. Electronic signatures will be accepted.